


UPGRADE TO 

Wintons Teak offers an exciting new concept to outdoor furniture. 
Our unique design philosophy gives you fl exibility to select 
individual pieces rather than fi xed settings. With Wintons Teak, 
you can choose and combine tables, chairs and benches right 
across our premium collection of wicker, stainless steel and 
A-Grade teak furniture. 
Break the rules and enjoy creating your very own outdoor 
retreat!
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DISCOVER 

     OUTDOOR FURNITURE
The beauty of Wintons Teak lies within our clean, contemporary 
styles that combine comfort and superb fl exibility. 
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MIX AND
MATCH

What sets our furniture apart? 
All our individual pieces can 

be confi gured the way you like. 
Combine tables, chairs, coffee tables 

and benches across our entire 
collection to create your very own 

outdoor retreat.
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A Grade B Grade Stained

B GradeB Grade Bleached

Our mortice and tenon joinery, and timber cuts are machine 
made to ensure absolute precision and consistency. This approach 
provides you with sturdy, durable and reliable furniture.

A-Grade teak is rich in natural oil that repels water and 
makes it virtually immune to rotting. Apart from requiring 
no maintenance A-grade teak also possesses a dense 
grain structure, which makes it tough and hard-wearing. 
This premium timber remains smoother for longer, has a 
rich honey colour and is resistant to termites and other 
insects. Our all natural teak contains no preservative, 
colours or other chemicals.

SUPERIOR
     JOINERY

A-GRADE TEAK
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5 YEARS  
WARRANTY

ZERO    
MAINTENANCE
Discover the natural properties of A-Grade teak. 
It’s the highest quality timber available. You 
won’t need to oil, stain or perform any specifi c 
maintenance. Designed with you in mind, our 
furniture enables you to spend more time 
enjoying it.

Our commitment to you begins at design, and 
follows through to crafting, delivery and beyond 
with a fi ve year guarantee on our teak collection. 
Our ownership of every stage means performance 
you can rely on.
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Every component that makes up Wintons Teak 
furniture is properly kiln dried to the right moisture 
content. This ensures that the timber is impervious 
to changing climatic condition. Our wicker 
furniture is all hand woven, and sourced from the 
most reputable companies with durability is second 
to none. They are available in a variety of different 
weave patterns and colours. 

QUALITY AND
RESILIENCE
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Precision cuts and superior joinery ensure every 
component is perfectly fi tted leaving no visible 
glue line. Every piece is assembled by our master 
craftsmen using single unique moulds to ensure 
uniformity and consistency across our collection. 
This enables our mix and match philosophy to 
come to life.

MACHINE MADE
PRECISION
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Precision cuts and superior joinery ensure every 
component is perfectly fi tted leaving no visible 
glue line. Every piece is assembled by our master 
craftsmen using single unique moulds to ensure 
uniformity and consistency across our collection. 
This enables our mix and match philosophy to 

MACHINE MADEMACHINE MADE
PRECISIONPRECISION
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PREMIUM  

FITTINGS

All metal fi ttings used in our collections 
are made from rust free materials 
such as brass, galvanised or stainless 
steel. They should last as long as your 
teak furniture. The brass hardware in 
our furniture is plated not coated, this 
ensures that the fi ttings do not rust or 
corrode.
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Enjoy a truly inspired dining experience with our 
versatile range of tables and chairs. Why is it 
inspired? Because we allow you the freedom to 
create your own ideal dining space. You can take 
pleasure creating a relaxed or distinguished dining 
experience, whether it is for entertaining friends 
or having traditional family gatherings. With pieces 
available in A-Grade teak, wicker and stainless 
steel, the choices are endless.

DINING
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LIVING
Time spent simply enjoying life is all you need 
to do when it comes to WintonsTeak. We do all 
the work by providing premium quality furniture 
that’s reliable and requires minimal maintenance. 
Whether you want to lay back and enjoy the 
summer sun on our loungers, or enjoy a glass 
of wine with the company of friends and family 
around our wicker settings - WintonsTeak lets you 
enjoy every part of life.
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L  100-138-177
W 100
H 75

L 160-228-297
W 100
H 75

L 210
W 80-106-133
H 75

Available in:

BERKELEY

BERKELEY 250 SERIES

BERKELEY 300 SERIES

The Berkeley 250 series are available in 3 different width:

Berkeley Double Extension Table
180-250x90

Berkeley Double Extension Table
200-300x110

Berkeley Double Extension Table
180-250x100

Berkeley Double Extension Table
180-250x120

The Berkeley 300 series is only available in:

PIERSON 

75 75

75 75

180 250

200 300110 110

110

90 100 120

300

250 250 250

75

100
100

75

100177

100

177
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DUKE 
 

75

75

160

280

90

90

75

33090

DUKE 160X90

DUKE 210X90

DUKE EXTENSION LEAF

Umbrella and/or extension provision are available on request

Umbrella and/or extension provision are available on request

Duke 160x90 with 2 leaves attached Duke 210x90 with 2 leaves attached

The extension leaf can be inserted onto the end of each Duke table as pictured below:

75

210

90

90

60

DUKE 
 

Umbrella provision is available on request

Umbrella provision is  available on request

Umbrella provision is available on request

75

80
80

75

80 150

SS DUKE 80 x 80

SS DUKE 150 x 80

SS DUKE 180 x 90

75

90 180
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KAY 

BORDEAUX 

75

75

240

240

105

113

ALLURE 

75

18090

SOLITAIRE 

LLOYD 
Gate Leg Table

VILA 

75

150

90 54 18

7080

75

75 75

Ø90 80 120

SOLITAIRE 6 SEATER

ROUND 90 SQUARE 80 RECTANGULAR 120 X 70

SOLITAIRE 8 SEATER

118 246

75

75

189104
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5042

45

42
180

45

42130

45

130 61

87

150 63

87

180 61

87

180 63

87

PIERSON 

ABACUS 

ALLURE 

Backless 50 Backless 130

Backless 130

SS Backless 50 SS Backless 130 SS Backless 160

ABACUS 
Backless 50

Armless 130

Bench 150

Backless 130

Armless 180

Bench 180

Backless 180

50

42 42 42

130

160

42

50 130 160

42

42

45

45 45 45

45

45
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98 98

61 6148 58

BRIGHTON 

Stackable
(up to 5)

ABACUS SOLITAIRE 

Side Chair Side Chair

Arm Chair FoldableSide Chair

Foldable Foldable

RENNES 

SIREN 

Stackable
(up to 5)

Stackable
(up to 5)

Stackable
(up to 5)

Stackable
(up to 5)

PLATO 

Side Chair

Side Chair

Side Chair

Side ChairArm Chair

Arm Chair

Arm Chair

Arm Chair

Available in the following colours:

90 90

89

60
50 52

50

83

46 56
60 60

MENDEZ 

90 90

90 90

57
57

57
45

45 5757 57

90 90

46 56
60 60
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PS2PL4 PL3

PR2

Stackable
(up to 6)

PANAMA Stackable
(up to 5)

PL12PS2

MOTU 

Available in the following patterns:

Available in the following patterns:

PL9PL14 PL15

Side Chair

Side Chair

CAPRI 
 

87

90

87

48

65

62
60

63

60

Available in the following patterns:

KINGSTON 

Side Chair Arm Chair

44

48

59

58

88

82
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PR5 PS2 PL11

The Merill, Vera and Matz chairs are available in the following patterns:

PL2 PL4PL5 PR10

MERILL 

Rocking Chair

58
55

Arm Chair

5855

76

MATZ 
Arm Chair

58
55

79

VERA 
Arm Chair

58
55

79

79

45

110 55

45

90
90

LENNOX PAMBROKE 

DUKE 

RENNES 

Rectangular 
Sofa Table

Round 
Sofa Table Coffee Table

SS Coffee Table 45 x 45

Coffee Table 110 x 55 Coffee Table 90 x 90

45

50 50

Coffee Table 50 x 50

Round Picnic Table Square Picnic Table

45

45
45

Stackable

45

50

Ø50

50

50

65 Ø65
48

58 58

60 60
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KOBO 

KOBO 

Square Stool

Sofa Table

Round Stool

PS2

PS2

PL4 PL11 PS5 PR5

Available in the following patterns:

Available in the following patterns:

PL11PL2

53

5050

45

45 45

45

Ø50

KOBO 

Storage L Storage XL

Available in the following patterns:

52 75

114 214
54

44

PS5PS2
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PL11

PS2 PL3

88

96 151 22096

8888

58
24

58

96

78 73 78

82

72 70 176

7652

30

Cushion included

Cushion included

Chair

Chair

Ottoman

Ottoman

Love Seat Sofa

Sofa

MANHATTAN

DALE

Available in the following patterns:

PL4 PL2

PR5 PS2

58
30

58 58

92 92 92 92
92 92

92 92

Chair

Chair
Chair Chair

Cushion included

KOBO

Available in the following patterns:
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Terms and Conditions 
WintonsTeak® endeavours to provide correct information in this catalogue, however there 
may unintended errors. In such cases, we apologise for any inconvenience and it may 
be necessary to change product specifi cation. The models and colours are accurate as 
photographic and printing allows. Some items require self assembly. Our ability to supply 
depends on availability and some items may take time to supply and deliver.

AZURE 

PL4

BERKELEY

Lounger

Lounger

Stackable

Cushion included

Cushion included

Low Seater

Ottoman

MOTU 

PL9

PR3 PS5

PR5PS2

Available in the following patterns:

205
64

28

197 62

36

72

76

36

56 6673



customer_service@wintonsteak.com
www.wintonsteak.com

NSW
Alexandria

17 - 19 Collins St
Corner Collins St & William St

Alexandria NSW 2015  
Ph: (02) 9318 0138

MAIN SHOWROOM
Artarmon NSW

Shop G3, Home HQ North Shore
1 Frederick St

Corner Frederick St & Reserve Rd
Artarmon NSW 2064

Ph: (02) 9439 1600

VIC
Fitzroy

241 - 243 Johnston St
Fitzroy VIC 3065

Ph: (03) 9416 2072 


